102

Singapore Polytechnic
Annual Report 2005 / 2006

Prize Donors

We would also like to thank the following donors for their generous contributions towards
the prizes and awards given to Polytechnic students:
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ABB Industry Pte Ltd

ABBOTT Laboratories (Singapore) Pte Ltd
ABN-AMRO Bank N.V.

ACCA Singapore Branch

Agere Systems Singapore Pte Ltd
Alexandra Hospital

Alfred Robert Edis

All Eights (Singapore) Pte Ltd

ALS Technichem Singapore Pte Ltd
ASHRAE Singapore Chapter

Asiainstitut of Management (AM School of
Business)

Assab Steels Singapore Pte Ltd
Association of Consulting Engineers, Singapore
Aussino Home Fashions Pte Ltd
Automobile Association of Singapore
BBS Access Pte Ltd

Behn Meyer Chemical (S) Pte Ltd
Best Denki (S) Pte Ltd

Biomed Diagnostics Pte Ltd

Bio-Rad Laboratories (S) Pte Ltd
Board of Architects Singapore

C Melchers GMBH & Co

Carl Zeiss Pte Ltd

Cathay Pacific Airways Singapore

Center of the International Co-Operation for
Computerization

CerealTech Pte Ltd

Chartered Institute of Marketing (Singapore)
Chemoscience Pte Ltd

Chiyoda Singapore Pte Ltd

Chua Chor Teck Memorial Fund

Cisco Systems (USA) Pte Ltd

Citra Tubindo (International) Pte Ltd
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Compact Metal Industries Pte Ltd
Constann Design Pte Ltd

CPA Australia

Croda Singapore Pte Ltd

Cybermatic Technologies Pte Ltd

D & S Solutions Pte Ltd

Davis Langdon & Seah Singapore Pte Ltd
DBS Bank

DE Consultants Singapore Pte Ltd
Eagle Services Asia Pte Ltd

EM Services Pte Ltd

Emas Supplies and Services Pte Ltd
Enamelled Wire & Cable (S) Pte Ltd
Endress & Hauser (SEA) Pte Ltd
Energizer Singapore Pte Ltd

Engage Electronics Singapore Pte Ltd
Essilor Singapore

Exodus System Pte Ltd

Expeditors Singapore Pte Ltd

Farnell Components Pte Ltd

Fast Heat (SEA) Pte Ltd

Flowserve Pte Ltd

Fluke South East Asia Pte Ltd

Fu Yu Corporation Limited
GlaxoSmithKline

GP Batteries International Limited
Hartford Institute of Management Pte Ltd
Health Sciences Authority

IEEE Consumer Electronics Society, Singapore
Chapter

IEEE Power Chapter Singapore
IEEE Singapore Communications Chapter
ILOG Singapore Pte Ltd

Infineon Technologies Asia Pacific Pte Ltd



66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Infocomm Development Authority of Singapore
Initiative Media (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Inland Revenue Authority of Singapore

Insight Vacations (S) Pte Ltd

Institute of Certified Public Accountants of
Singapore

Institute of Public Relations of Singapore
Integral Marine Consultants Pte Ltd
Inter-Premium Group Services Pte Ltd

Interior Design Confederation (Singapore)

International Flavors & Fragrance (Asia Pacific) Pte

Ltd

Johnson & Johnson Vision Care

Jurong Shipyard Pte Ltd

Keppel Logistics Pte Ltd

Keppel Offshore & Marine Ltd

Kikkoman (S) Pte Ltd

Kinema Entertainment Pte Ltd

KPK Quantity Surveyors (1995) Singapore Pte Ltd
KPMG

Kwang Joo (Pte) Ltd

Kwang Joo Intertrade Pte Ltd

Lee Kuan Yew Trust Fund/MOE

Leo Property Management Pte Ltd
Lighthouse Worldwide Solutions (S) Pte Ltd
Low Guan Onn Memorial Fund

Maersk Singapore Pte Ltd

Maritime & Port Authority of Singapore
Marketing Institute of Singapore

Matcor Technology & Services Pte Ltd
Media Development Authority

Meds Technologies Pte Ltd

MEI Project Engineers Singapore Pte Ltd
Mentor Graphics Asia Pte Ltd

Micron Semiconductor Asia Pte Ltd

Mileage Communications Pte Ltd

100 MMI-Munich International Trade Fairs Pte Ltd
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Motorola Electronics Pte Ltd
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Multi-Contact (South East Asia) Pte Ltd
Nantah Capital One Ltd

National Heart Centre

National Instruments Singapore Pte Ltd
NCS Pte Ltd

NEC Solutions Asia Pacific Pte Ltd
Neptune Shipmanagement Services Pte Ltd
NetroAsia Pte Ltd

Newton & Stokes

NexLabs Pte Ltd

NIC Components Asia Pte Ltd

Niro (SEA) Pte Ltd

Noel Gifts International Ltd

NTT Singapore Pte Ltd

NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd
OCBC Securities Pte Ltd

Oculus Limited

Olympus Singapore Pte Ltd

Omni Mold Ltd

Omron Electronics Pte Ltd
Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation Ltd
Pacific International Lines (Pte) Ltd
Pavement Engineering Society, Singapore
Pepperl + Fuchs Manufacturing Pte Ltd
PerkinElmer Asia

Petrochemical Corporation of Singapore Pte Ltd
Petroships Pte Ltd

Phillip Futures Pte Ltd

Plastics & Rubber Institute Singapore
PricewaterhouseCoopers

Proway Engineering Plastic Pte Ltd
Publicis.Eureka Pte Ltd

Quest Technology (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Quintech Scientific Pte Ltd

Real Estate Developers' Association of Singapore
Robinson & Company Singapore Pte Ltd
ROOTS Communications Pte Ltd
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Safe2Travel Pte Ltd

School of Business

School of Design & the Environment
Securities Investors Association Singapore
Shell Companies In Singapore

Shimadzu (Asia Pacific) Pte Ltd
Shinko.Roy Pte Ltd

Singapore Airlines Ltd

Singapore Computer Society

Singapore Concrete Institute

Singapore Contractors Association Ltd
Singapore Exchange

Singapore Food Manufacturers’ Association

Singapore Indian Chamber of Commerce &
Industry

Singapore Industrial Automation Association
Singapore Infocomm Technology Federation
Singapore Institute of Architects

Singapore Institute of Building Ltd
Singapore Institute of Food Science & Technology
Singapore Institute of Surveyors and Valuers
Singapore Manufacturers’ Federation
Singapore Maritime Academy

Singapore Maritime Employers’ Federation
Singapore Maritime Officers’ Union
Singapore National Institute of Chemistry
Singapore Oxygen Air Liquide Pte Ltd
Singapore Polymer Corporation Pte Ltd
Singapore Polytechnic Graduates’ Guild
Singapore Quality Institute

Singapore Shipping Association

Singapore Society for Biochem & Molecular
Biology

Singapore Society for Microbiology &
Biotechnology

Singapore Structural Steel Society
Singapore Surface Finishing Society

Singapore Technologies Aerospace Ltd
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SMa School of Management
Smartworks Learning Centre Pte Ltd
SMC Pneumatics (SEA) Pte Ltd
Society of Naval Architects & Marine Engineers
SPD Scientific Pte Ltd

Squire Mech Pte Ltd

Stone Forest IT Pte Ltd

STT Communications Ltd

Sumitomo Chemical Singapore Pte Ltd
Summer Vacations Pte Ltd

Sun Microsystems Pte Ltd

Tay Eng Soon Scholarship Fund/ITE
Tech Group Asia Ltd

Techsource Systems Pte Ltd

Teleflex Morse Pte Ltd

The Chartered Institute of Management
Accountants (CIMA) Singapore Branch

The Institute of Materials (East Asia)
The Institution of Engineers, Singapore

The Singapore Association For Medical Laboratory
Sciences

The Singapore Nautical Institute
Toagosei Singapore Pte Ltd

Toh Chin Chye Trust Fund

TNT Express Worldwide (S) Pte Ltd
United Overseas Bank

UPC Holdings Pte Ltd

Veeco Asia Pte Ltd

Worldlink Technologies (S) Pte Ltd
Wotif.com Pty Ltd

Yakult Singapore Pte Ltd
Yokogawa Electric Asia Pte Ltd





